
Date Day Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9
1st March 2023 Wednesday Mathematics Science Social Science Mathematics Science

2nd March 2023 Thursday *** *** *** *** ***

3rd March 2023 Friday Computer English 2nd Language Computer English

4th March 2023 Saturday *** *** *** *** ***

5th March 2023 Sunday *** *** *** *** ***

6th March 2023 Monday *** 2nd Language English 2nd Language ***

7th March 2023 Tuesday *** *** *** *** ***

8th March 2023 Wednesday *** *** *** *** ***

9th March 2023 Thursday *** *** *** *** ***

10th March 2023 Friday 2nd Language Mathematics Science Social Science Mathematics

11th March 2023 Saturday *** *** *** *** ***

12th March 2023 Sunday *** *** *** *** ***

13th March 2023 Monday *** *** *** *** ***

14th March 2023 Tuesday EVS Social Science Mathematics Science Social Science

15th March 2023 Wednesday *** *** *** *** ***

16th March 2023 Thursday 3rd Language 3rd Language Computer 3rd Language ***

17th March 2023 Friday *** *** *** *** ***

18th March 2023 Saturday English Computer 3rd Language English 2nd Language

NOTE: 

# Preparatory leaves will start from February 27, 2023.

# Entry in the Examination hall will be denied in absence of an I-Card. Examination Department
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